a [ Hopital Fleyriat > Ainterexpo / Bouvent Plage

Hopital Fleyriat 6:07 6:27 6:55 7:19 7:31 7:43 8:17 8:41 8:53 9:05 9:41 | 10:05 | 10:17 | 10:29 | 11:05 | 11:29 | 11:41 | 11:53 | 12:29 | 12:53 | 13:05 | 13:17 | 13:41 | 14:05 | 14:17 | 14:41 | 15:05 | 15:29 | 15:41 | 16:04 | 16:29 | 16:53 | 17:05 | 17:29 | 17:55 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 19:17 | 19:47
Fleyriat - IFSI 6:09 6:29 6:57 7:21 7:33 7:45 8:19 8:43 8:55 9:07 9:43 | 10:07 | 10:19 | 10:31 | 11:07 | 11:31 | 11:43 | 11:55 | 12:31 | 12:55 | 13:07 | 13:19 | 13:43 | 14:07 | 14:19 | 14:43 | 15:07 | 15:31 | 15:43 | 16:06 | 16:31 | 16:55 | 17:07 | 17:31 | 17:57 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 19:19 | 19:49
Chambiére 6:11 6:31 6:59 7:23 7:36 7:48 8:22 8:46 8:58 9:10 9:46 | 10:10 | 10:22 | 10:34 | 11:10 | 11:34 | 11:46 | 11:58 | 12:34 | 12:58 | 13:10 | 13:22 | 13:46 | 14:10 | 14:22 | 14:46 | 15:10 | 15:34 | 15:46 | 16:09 | 16:34 | 16:58 | 17:10 | 17:34 | 18:00 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:21 | 19:51
Gay-Lussac 6:13 6:33 7:01 7:25 7:38 7:50 8:24 8:48 9:00 9:12 9:48 | 10:12 | 10:24 | 10:36 | 11:12 | 11:36 | 11:48 | 12:00 | 12:36 | 13:00 | 13:12 | 13:24 | 13:48 | 14:12 | 14:24 | 14:48 | 15:12 | 15:36 | 15:48 | 16:11 | 16:36 | 17:00 | 17:12 | 17:36 | 18:02 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:23 | 19:53
Fort 6:14 6:34 7:02 7:26 7:39 7:51 8:25 8:49 9:01 9:13 9:49 | 10:13 | 10:25 | 10:37 | 11:13 | 11:37 | 11:49 | 12:01 | 12:37 | 13:01 | 13:13 | 13:25 | 13:49 | 14:13 | 14:25 | 14:49 | 15:13 | 15:37 | 15:49 | 16:12 | 16:37 | 17:01 | 17:13 | 17:37 | 18:03 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:24 | 19:54
Neuve 6:15 6:35 7:03 7:27 7:40 7:52 8:26 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:50 | 10:14 | 10:26 | 10:38 | 11:14 | 11:38 | 11:50 | 12:02 | 12:38 | 13:02 | 13:14 | 13:26 | 13:50 | 14:14 | 14:26 | 14:50 | 15:14 | 15:38 | 15:50 | 16:13 | 16:38 | 17:02 | 17:14 | 17:38 | 18:04 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:55
Edouard Herriot 6:16 6:36 7:04 7:28 7:43 7:55 8:29 8:52 9:04 9:16 9:52 | 10:16 | 10:28 | 10:40 | 11:16 | 11:40 | 11:52 | 12:04 | 12:40 | 13:04 | 13:16 | 13:28 | 13:52 | 14:16 | 14:28 | 14:52 | 15:16 | 15:40 | 15:52 | 16:15 | 16:40 | 17:05 | 17:17 | 17:41 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:26 | 19:56
Carré Amiot 6:25 6:40 7:08 7:32 7:47 7:59 8:33 8:56 9:08 9:20 9:56 | 10:20 | 10:32 | 10:44 | 11:20 | 11:44 | 11:56 | 12:08 | 12:44 | 13:08 | 13:20 | 13:32 | 13:56 | 14:20 | 14:32 | 14:56 | 15:20 | 15:44 | 15:56 | 16:19 | 16:44 | 17:09 | 17:21 | 17:45 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:30 | 20:05
Vicaire 6:26 6:41 7:09 7:33 7:48 8:00 8:34 8:57 9:09 9:21 9:57 | 10:21 | 10:33 | 10:45 | 11:21 | 11:45 | 11:57 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 13:33 | 13:57 | 14:21 | 14:33 | 14:57 | 15:21 | 15:45 | 15:57 | 16:20 | 16:45 | 17:10 | 17:22 | 17:46 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:31 | 20:06
Charité Université 6:27 6:42 7:10 7:35 7:50 8:02 8:36 8:59 9:11 9:23 9:59 | 10:23 | 10:35 | 10:47 | 11:23 | 11:47 | 11:59 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 13:35 | 13:59 | 14:23 | 14:35 | 14:59 | 15:23 | 15:47 | 15:59 | 16:22 | 16:47 | 17:12 | 17:24 | 17:47 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:32 | 20:07
Quinconces 6:29 6:44 7:12 7:37 7:52 8:04 8:38 9:01 9:13 9:25 10:01 | 10:25 | 10:37 | 10:49 | 11:25 | 11:49 | 12:01 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 13:37 | 14:01 | 14:25 | 14:37 | 15:01 | 15:25 | 15:49 | 16:01 | 16:24 | 16:49 | 17:14 | 17:26 | 17:49 | 18:14 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:34 | 20:09
Observatoire 6:30 6:45 7:13 7:37 7:52 8:04 8:38 9:01 9:13 9:25 | 10:01 | 10:25 | 10:37 | 10:49 | 11:25 | 11:49 | 12:01 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 13:37 | 14:01 | 14:25 | 14:37 | 15:01 | 15:25 | 15:49 | 16:01 | 16:24 | 16:49 | 17:14 | 17:26 | 17:50 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:35 | 20:10
Victoire Gare 6:31 6:46 7:14 7:39 7:54 8:06 8:40 9:03 9:15 9:27 | 10:03 | 10:27 | 10:39 | 10:51 | 11:27 | 11:51 | 12:03 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 13:39 | 14:03 | 14:27 | 14:39 | 15:03 | 15:27 | 15:51 | 16:03 | 16:26 | 16:51 | 17:16 | 17:28 | 17:51 | 18:16 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:36 | 20:11
Sémard Gare 6:32 6:47 7:15 7:40 7:55 8:07 8:41 9:04 9:16 9:28 | 10:04 | 10:28 | 10:40 | 10:52 | 11:28 | 11:52 | 12:04 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 13:40 | 14:04 | 14:28 | 14:40 | 15:04 | 15:28 | 15:52 | 16:04 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:17 | 17:29 | 17:52 | 18:17 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:37 | 20:12
Sémard Jaures 6:33 6:48 7:16 7:41 7:56 8:08 8:42 9:05 9:17 9:29 10:05 | 10:29 | 10:41 | 10:53 | 11:29 | 11:53 | 12:05 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 13:41 | 14:05 | 14:29 | 14:41 | 15:05 | 15:29 | 15:53 | 16:05 | 16:28 | 16:53 | 17:18 | 17:30 | 17:53 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:38 | 20:13
Ferry 6:34 6:49 7:18 7:43 7:58 8:10 8:43 9:06 9:18 9:30 | 10:06 | 10:30 | 10:42 | 10:54 | 11:30 | 11:54 | 12:06 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 13:42 | 14:06 | 14:30 | 14:42 | 15:06 | 15:30 | 15:54 | 16:07 | 16:30 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:32 | 17:55 | 18:20 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:39 | 20:14
Crouy 6:35 6:50 7:19 7:44 7:59 8:11 8:44 9:07 9:19 9:31 | 10:07 | 10:31 | 10:43 | 10:55 | 11:31 | 11:55 | 12:07 | 12:19 | 13:19 | 13:43 | 14:07 | 14:31 | 14:43 | 15:07 | 15:31 | 15:55 | 16:08 | 16:31 | 16:56 | 17:21 | 17:33 | 17:56 | 18:21 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:15
Plein Soleil 6:36 6:51 7:21 7:46 8:00 8:12 8:45 9:08 9:20 9:32 | 10:08 | 10:32 | 10:44 | 10:56 | 11:32 | 11:56 | 12:08 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 13:44 | 14:08 | 14:32 | 14:44 | 15:08 | 15:32 | 15:56 | 16:09 | 16:32 | 16:58 | 17:23 | 17:35 | 17:57 | 18:22 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:16
Valéry 6:37 6:52 7:22 7:47 8:01 8:13 8:46 9:09 9:21 9:33 10:09 | 10:33 | 10:45 | 10:57 | 11:33 | 11:57 | 12:09 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 13:45 | 14:09 | 14:33 | 14:45 | 15:09 | 15:33 | 15:57 | 16:10 | 16:33 | 16:59 | 17:24 | 17:36 | 17:58 | 18:23 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:16
Collége Riboud 6:38 6:53 7:23 7:48 8:02 8:14 8:47 9:10 9:22 9:34 | 10:10 | 10:34 | 10:46 | 10:58 | 11:34 | 11:58 | 12:10 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 13:46 | 14:10 | 14:34 | 14:46 | 15:10 | 15:34 | 15:58 | 16:11 | 16:34 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 17:37 | 17:59 | 18:24 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:42 | 20:17
Stand 6:39 6:54 7:24 7:49 8:03 8:15 8:48 9:11 9:23 9:35 | 10:11 | 10:35 | 10:47 | 10:59 | 11:35 | 11:59 | 12:11 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 13:47 | 14:11 | 14:35 | 14:47 | 15:11 | 15:35 | 15:59 | 16:12 | 16:35 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 17:38 | 18:00 | 18:25 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:18
Moliere 6:39 6:54 7:25 7:49 8:03 8:15 8:48 9:11 9:23 9:35 | 10:11 | 10:35 | 10:47 | 10:59 | 11:35 | 11:59 | 12:11 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 13:47 | 14:11 | 14:35 | 14:47 | 15:11 | 15:35 | 15:59 | 16:12 | 16:35 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 17:38 | 18:00 | 18:25 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:18
Aéroplanes 6:40 6:55 7:25 7:50 8:04 8:16 8:49 9:12 9:24 9:36 | 10:12 | 10:36 | 10:48 | 11:00 | 11:36 | 12:00 | 12:12 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 13:48 | 14:12 | 14:36 | 14:48 | 15:12 | 15:36 | 16:00 | 16:13 | 16:36 | 17:02 | 17:27 | 17:39 | 18:01 | 18:26 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:44 | 20:19
Cédraie 6:41 6:56 7:26 7:51 8:05 8:17 8:49 9:12 9:24 9:36 | 10:12 | 10:36 | 10:48 | 11:00 | 11:36 | 12:00 | 12:12 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 13:48 | 14:12 | 14:36 | 14:49 | 15:13 | 15:37 | 16:01 | 16:14 | 16:37 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 17:40 | 18:02 | 18:27 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:44 | 20:19
Petites Vennes 6:41 6:56 7:27 7:51 8:05 8:17 8:50 9:13 9:25 9:37 | 10:13 | 10:37 | 10:49 | 11:01 | 11:37 | 12:01 | 12:13 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 13:49 | 14:13 | 14:37 | 14:49 | 15:13 | 15:37 | 16:01 | 16:14 | 16:37 | 17:03 | 17:28 | 17:40 | 18:02 | 18:27 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:20
Vennes Stade 6:42 6:57 7:28 7:52 8:06 8:18 8:50 9:13 9:25 9:37 | 10:13 | 10:37 | 10:49 | 11:01 | 11:37 | 12:01 | 12:13 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 13:49 | 14:13 | 14:37 | 14:50 | 15:14 | 15:38 | 16:02 | 16:15 | 16:38 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 17:41 | 18:03 | 18:28 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:20
Butte 6:43 6:58 7:29 7:53 8:07 8:19 8:51 9:14 9:26 9:38 | 10:14 | 10:38 | 10:50 | 11:02 | 11:38 | 12:02 | 12:14 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 13:50 | 14:14 | 14:38 | 14:51 | 15:15 | 15:39 | 16:03 | 16:16 | 16:39 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 17:42 | 18:04 | 18:29 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:46 | 20:21
Ormeaux 6:44 6:59 7:30 7:54 8:08 8:20 8:52 9:15 9:27 9:39 | 10:15 | 10:39 | 10:51 | 11:03 | 11:39 | 12:03 | 12:15 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 13:51 | 14:15 | 14:39 | 14:52 | 15:16 | 15:40 | 16:04 | 16:17 | 16:40 | 17:06 | 17:31 | 17:43 | 18:05 | 18:30 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:47 | 20:22
Ainterexpo 6:45 7:00 7:31 7:55 8:09 8:21 8:53 9:16 9:28 9:40 | 10:16 | 10:40 | 10:52 | 11:04 | 11:40 | 12:04 | 12:16 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 13:52 | 14:16 | 14:40 | 14:53 | 15:17 | 15:41 | 16:05 | 16:18 | 16:41 | 17:07 | 17:32 | 17:44 | 18:06 | 18:31 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:48 | 20:23




n lAinterexpo / Bouvent Plage > Hopital Fleyriat

Ainterexpo 6:02 6:42 6:54 7:06 7:37 8:01 8:13 8:25 9:03 9:27 9:39 9:51 | 10:27 | 10:51 | 11:03 | 11:15 | 11:51 | 12:15 | 12:27 | 12:39 | | 13:39 | 14:03 | 14:27 | 14:51 | 15:03 | 15:27 | 15:50 | 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:49 | 17:11 | 17:35 | 17:51 | 18:40 | 19:12
Ormeaux 6:03 6:43 6:55 7:07 7:38 8:02 8:14 8:26 9:04 9:28 9:40 9:52 | 10:28 | 10:52 | 11:04 | 11:16 | 11:52 | 12:16 | 12:28 | 12:40 | | 13:40 | 14:04 | 14:28 | 14:52 | 15:04 | 15:28 | 15:51 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:50 | 17:12 | 17:36 | 17:52 | 18:41 | 19:13
Butte 6:04 6:44 6:56 7:08 7:39 8:03 8:15 8:27 9:05 9:29 9:41 9:53 | 10:29 | 10:53 | 11:05 | 11:17 | 11:53 | 12:17 | 12:29 | 12:41 | | 13:41 | 14:05 | 14:29 | 14:53 | 15:05 | 15:29 | 15:52 | 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:51 | 17:13 | 17:37 | 17:53 | 18:42 | 19:14
Vennes Stade 6:04 6:44 6:56 7:08 7:40 8:04 8:16 8:28 9:06 9:30 9:42 9:54 | 10:30 | 10:54 | 11:06 | 11:18 | 11:54 | 12:18 | 12:30 | 12:42 | | 13:42 | 14:06 | 14:30 | 14:54 | 15:06 | 15:30 | 15:53 | 16:17 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:14 | 17:38 | 17:54 | 18:42 | 19:14
Petites Vennes 6:05 6:45 6:57 7:09 7:41 8:05 8:17 8:29 9:06 9:30 9:42 9:54 | 10:30 | 10:54 | 11:06 | 11:18 | 11:54 | 12:18 | 12:30 | 12:42 | | 13:42 | 14:06 | 14:30 | 14:54 | 15:06 | 15:30 | 15:53 | 16:17 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:14 | 17:38 | 17:54 | 18:43 | 19:15
Cédraie 6:05 6:45 6:57 7:09 7:41 8:05 8:17 8:29 9:07 9:31 9:43 9:55 | 10:31 | 10:55 | 11:07 | 11:19 | 11:55 | 12:19 | 12:31 | 12:43 | | 13:43 | 14:07 | 14:31 | 14:55 | 15:07 | 15:31 | 15:54 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:53 | 17:15 | 17:39 | 17:55 | 18:43 | 19:15
Aéroplanes 6:06 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:42 8:06 8:18 8:30 9:08 9:32 9:44 9:56 | 10:32 | 10:56 | 11:08 | 11:20 | 11:56 | 12:20 | 12:32 | 12:44 | | 13:44 | 14:08 | 14:32 | 14:56 | 15:08 | 15:32 | 15:55 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:54 | 17:16 | 17:40 | 17:56 | 18:44 | 19:16
Moliére 6:07 6:47 6:59 7:11 7:43 8:07 8:19 8:31 9:08 9:32 9:44 9:56 | 10:32 | 10:56 | 11:08 | 11:20 | 11:56 | 12:20 | 12:32 | 12:44 | | 13:44 | 14:08 | 14:32 | 14:56 | 15:08 | 15:32 | 15:55 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:54 | 17:16 | 17:40 | 17:56 | 18:45 | 19:17
Stand 6:07 6:47 6:59 7:11 7:44 8:08 8:20 8:32 9:09 9:33 9:45 9:57 | 10:33 | 10:57 | 11:09 | 11:21 | 11:57 | 12:21 | 12:33 | 12:45 | | 13:45 | 14:09 | 14:33 | 14:57 | 15:09 | 15:33 | 15:56 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:55 | 17:17 | 17:41 | 17:57 | 18:45 | 19:17
Collége Riboud 6:08 6:48 7:00 7:12 7:45 8:09 8:21 8:33 9:10 9:34 9:46 9:58 | 10:34 | 10:58 | 11:10 | 11:22 | 11:58 | 12:22 | 12:34 | 12:46 | | 13:46 | 14:10 | 14:34 | 14:58 | 15:10 | 15:34 | 15:57 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:56 | 17:18 | 17:42 | 17:58 | 18:46 | 19:18
Valéry 6:08 6:48 7:00 7:12 7:45 8:09 8:21 8:33 9:10 9:34 9:46 9:58 | 10:34 | 10:58 | 11:10 | 11:22 | 11:58 | 12:22 | 12:34 | 12:46 | | 13:46 | 14:10 | 14:34 | 14:58 | 15:10 | 15:34 | 15:57 | 16:21 | 16:32 | 16:57 | 17:19 | 17:43 | 17:59 | 18:46 | 19:18
Plein Soleil 6:09 6:49 7:01 7:13 7:46 8:10 8:22 8:34 9:11 9:35 9:47 9:59 | 10:35 | 10:59 | 11:11 | 11:23 | 11:59 | 12:23 | 12:35 | 12:47 | | 13:47 | 14:11 | 14:35 | 14:59 | 15:11 | 15:35 | 15:58 | 16:22 | 16:33 | 16:58 | 17:20 | 17:44 | 18:00 | 18:47 | 19:19
Crouy 6:10 6:50 7:02 7:14 7:48 8:12 8:24 8:36 9:12 9:36 9:48 | 10:00 | 10:36 | 11:00 | 11:12 | 11:24 | 12:00 | 12:24 | 12:36 | 12:48 | | 13:48 | 14:12 | 14:36 | 15:00 | 15:12 | 15:36 | 15:59 | 16:23 | 16:34 | 16:59 | 17:21 | 17:45 | 18:01 | 18:48 | 19:20
Ferry 6:10 6:50 7:02 7:14 7:48 8:12 8:24 8:36 9:13 9:37 9:49 | 10:01 | 10:37 | 11:01 | 11:13 | 11:25 | 12:01 | 12:25 | 12:37 | 12:49 | | 13:49 | 14:13 | 14:37 | 15:01 | 15:13 | 15:37 | 16:00 | 16:24 | 16:35 | 17:00 | 17:22 | 17:46 | 18:02 | 18:49 | 19:21
Sémard Jaurés 6:11 6:51 7:03 7:15 7:50 8:14 8:26 8:38 9:14 9:38 9:50 | 10:02 | 10:38 | 11:02 | 11:14 | 11:26 | 12:02 | 12:26 | 12:38 | 12:50 | | 13:50 | 14:14 | 14:38 | 15:02 | 15:14 | 15:38 | 16:01 | 16:25 | 16:38 | 17:03 | 17:25 | 17:49 | 18:05 | 18:50 | 19:22
Sémard Gare 6:12 6:52 7:04 7:16 7:51 8:15 8:27 8:39 9:15 9:39 9:51 | 10:03 | 10:39 | 11:03 | 11:15 | 11:27 | 12:03 | 12:27 | 12:39 | 12:51 | | 13:51 | 14:15 | 14:39 | 15:03 | 15:15 | 15:39 | 16:02 | 16:26 | 16:39 | 17:04 | 17:26 | 17:50 | 18:06 | 18:51 | 19:23
Victoire Gare 6:13 6:53 7:05 7:17 7:52 8:16 8:28 8:40 9:16 9:40 9:52 | 10:04 | 10:40 | 11:04 | 11:16 | 11:28 | 12:04 | 12:28 | 12:40 | 12:52 | | 13:52 | 14:16 | 14:40 | 15:04 | 15:16 | 15:40 | 16:03 | 16:27 | 16:40 | 17:05 | 17:27 | 17:51 | 18:07 | 18:52 | 19:24
Quinconces 6:15 6:55 7:07 7:19 7:54 8:18 8:30 8:42 9:18 9:42 9:54 | 10:06 | 10:42 | 11:06 | 11:18 | 11:30 | 12:06 | 12:30 | 12:42 | 12:54 | | 13:54 | 14:18 | 14:42 | 15:06 | 15:18 | 15:42 | 16:05 | 16:29 | 16:42 | 17:07 | 17:29 | 17:53 | 18:09 | 18:54 | 19:26
Charité Université 6:17 6:57 7:09 7:21 7:56 8:20 8:32 8:44 9:20 9:44 9:56 | 10:08 | 10:44 | 11:08 | 11:20 | 11:32 | 12:08 | 12:32 | 12:44 | 12:56 | | 13:56 | 14:20 | 14:44 | 15:08 | 15:20 | 15:44 | 16:08 | 16:32 | 16:45 | 17:10 | 17:32 | 17:56 | 18:12 | 18:56 | 19:28
Vicaire 6:18 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:58 8:22 8:34 8:46 9:22 9:46 9:58 | 10:10 | 10:46 | 11:10 | 11:22 | 11:34 | 12:10 | 12:34 | 12:46 | 12:58 | | 13:58 | 14:22 | 14:46 | 15:10 | 15:22 | 15:46 | 16:10 | 16:34 | 16:47 | 17:12 | 17:34 | 17:58 | 18:14 | 18:58 | 19:30
Carré Amiot 6:25 7:00 7:12 7:24 8:00 8:24 8:36 8:48 9:24 9:48 | 10:00 | 10:12 | 10:48 | 11:12 | 11:24 | 11:36 | 12:12 | 12:36 | 12:48 | 13:00 | 13:24 | 13:48 | 14:00 | 14:24 | 14:48 | 15:12 | 15:24 | 15:48 | 16:12 | 16:36 | 16:49 | 17:14 | 17:36 | 18:00 | 18:16 | 19:00 | 19:32
Edouard Herriot 6:27 7:02 7:14 7:26 8:02 8:26 8:38 8:50 9:26 9:50 | 10:02 | 10:14 | 10:50 | 11:14 | 11:26 | 11:38 | 12:14 | 12:38 | 12:50 | 13:02 | 13:26 | 13:50 | 14:02 | 14:26 | 14:50 | 15:14 | 15:26 | 15:50 | 16:14 | 16:38 | 16:51 | 17:16 | 17:38 | 18:02 | 18:18 | 19:02 | 19:34
Neuve 6:29 7:04 7:16 7:28 8:04 8:28 8:40 8:52 9:28 9:52 | 10:04 | 10:16 | 10:52 | 11:16 | 11:28 | 11:40 | 12:16 | 12:40 | 12:52 | 13:04 | 13:28 | 13:52 | 14:04 | 14:28 | 14:52 | 15:16 | 15:28 | 15:52 | 16:16 | 16:40 | 16:53 | 17:18 | 17:40 | 18:04 | 18:20 | 19:04 | 19:36
Gay-Lussac 6:31 7:06 7:18 7:30 8:06 8:30 8:42 8:54 9:30 9:54 | 10:06 | 10:18 | 10:54 | 11:18 | 11:30 | 11:42 | 12:18 | 12:42 | 12:54 | 13:06 | 13:30 | 13:54 | 14:06 | 14:30 | 14:54 | 15:18 | 15:30 | 15:54 | 16:18 | 16:42 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:42 | 18:06 | 18:22 | 19:06 | 19:38
Chambiére 6:33 7:08 7:20 7:32 8:08 8:32 8:44 8:56 9:32 9:56 | 10:08 | 10:20 | 10:56 | 11:20 | 11:32 | 11:44 | 12:20 | 12:44 | 12:56 | 13:08 | 13:32 | 13:56 | 14:08 | 14:32 | 14:56 | 15:20 | 15:32 | 15:56 | 16:20 | 16:44 | 16:57 | 17:22 | 17:44 | 18:08 | 18:24 | 19:08 | 19:40
Hopital Fleyriat 6:36 7:11 7:23 7:35 8:11 8:35 8:47 8:59 9:35 9:59 | 10:11 | 10:23 | 10:59 | 11:23 | 11:35 | 11:47 | 12:23 | 12:47 | 12:59 | 13:11 | 13:35 | 13:59 | 14:11 | 14:35 | 14:59 | 15:23 | 15:35 | 15:59 | 16:23 | 16:47 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 17:47 | 18:11 | 18:27 | 19:11 | 19:43




